Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

2019 September Vessel Schedule Export (WK36-WK42)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

Address: Unit 01,10 Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:

penavicoxm.com  (E[15ME)
://www.xmnunisco.com (B[ TBA)

Email for General Inquiry : FJ.TP.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

PS7 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce PS7
WK Vessel voy S| Cutoff
(Wed 17:00)
36 MOLBENEFACTOR 055E 4-Sep
37 MOLBREEZE 030E 11-Sep
38 EXPRESSROME 016E 18-Sep
39 EXPRESSBERLIN 013E 25:Sep
40 VOID SAILING 206t
41 MOLBRILLIANCE 035E 9-0ct
42 MOL BENEFACTOR 056E 16-Oct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL j31733k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5H2iTi

EC3 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce EC3
WK Vessel voy Sl Cutoff
(Wed 15:00)

36 HONOLULU BRIDGE 205E 4-Sep

37 CONTICONQUEST 002E 11-Sep
38 CONTIANNAPURNA 002E 18-Sep
39 MOL CHARISMA 208E 25:Sep
40 VOID SAILING 206t

41 YMUTILTY 064E 9-0ct

42 YMUNIFORM 209E 16-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Frf12:00)

6Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep
40et
11-0ct

18-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep
pey
10-0ct

17-0ct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERM 5% i 479 5,/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5HEiT#

PN4 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce PN4
WK Vessel voy S| Cutoff
(Wed 12:00)
36 MAINE TRADER 052E 4-Sep
37 BALTICNORTH 003E 11-Sep
38 BELLAVIA 004E 18-Sep
39 MOLEXPLORER 034E 25-Sep
40 BAYBRIDGE 133E 2-Oct
41 BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 084E 9-0ct
42 MAINE TRADER 053E 16-0ct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL

EC4 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

TP Serivce

#i75L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO SHEiTHR

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
5Sep
12:Sep
19-8ep
26-Sep
3-0ct
10-0ct

17-0ct

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

6Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep
40et
11-0ct

18-Oct

XIAMEN
CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep
pey
10-0ct

17-0ct

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff

(Thu 12:00)
5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep
3-0ct
10-0ct

17-0ct

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri18:00)

6Sep
13:Sep
20Sep
27-Sep
ey
11-0ct

18-Oct

Releasing Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)
5-Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26:Sep
3-Bet
10-Oct

17-Oct

Releasing Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)
5-Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26:Sep
3-Oct
10-Oct

17-0ct

EC3/EC4 XIAMEN

TP Sales: Wendy Xiao/13606070175 / 0592-3525801

email: wendy.xiao@one-line.com

%@ CSVC: Hancock Han/0592-3525784(NVQ)
Vickie Guo/0592-3525765(BCQ)

email: hancock.han@one-line.com vickie.guo@one-line.com

TP Sales: Nancy He/13600957089 / 0592-3525803

email: Nancy.He@one-line.com

%% CSVC: Henry Wang/0592-3525741

email: henry.wang@one-line.com

TP Sales: Jackey/13960963695 / 0592-3525732

email: jackey.yu@one-line.com

%ML/ K CSVC: Michelle Huang/0592-3525755

email: michelle.huang@one-line.com

Last Updated at: 15-Aug-2019

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26
hours before vessel ETA.

2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

3.SCAC CODE:ONEY

4. ACI CODE:919)

SI/BL issue pls contact our Doc Center in Guangzhou :

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com; fj.si@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

ETD
7-5ep 95ep
14-Sep 16-Sep
21-5ep 235ep
28-Sep 30-Sep
500t 20et
12-Oct 14-Oct
19-Oct 21-Oct
oo
ETD ETA
7-5ep 7-sep
14-Sep 14-Sep
21-Sep 21-Sep
28-Sep 28-Sep
500t s0et
12-Oct 12-Oct
19-0ct 19-0ct
16 days
ETD ETA
6-Sep 18-Aug
13-Sep 29-Sep
205ep 600t
27-Sep 13-0ct
40t 2000t
11-Oct 27-Oct
18-Oct 3-Nov
MOTHER VESSEL

LOS ANGELES,CA OAKLAND,CA
ETA ETA ETA ETA

11-Sep 26-Sep 2:0ct
18-Sep 3-0ct 9-0ct
25-Sep 10-Oct 16-Oct
2-0ct 17-Oct 23-Oct
9-Bet 2408t 3008t
16-Oct 31-0ct 6-Nov
23-Oct 7-Nov 13-Nov
YANTIAN SHANGHAI MANZANILL(
ETA ETA ETA
9-Sep 12-Sep 1-Oct
16-Sep 19-Sep 8-0ct
23-Sep 26-Sep 15-Oct
30-Sep 3-0ct 22-Oct
766t 3608t 29-0st
14-Oct 17-Oct 5:Nov
21-0ct 24-0ct 12-Nov
VANCOUVE
18 days
ETA
24-Sep
1-0ct
8-0ct
15-Oct
22-Oct
29-Oct
5:Nov

HONG KONG 34 days

NEW YORK, NY

SAVANNAH,GA JACKSONVILLE, FL RFOLK, VA
30 days 32 days 35 days
ETA ETA ETA
7-Oct 9-Oct 12-Oct
14-Oct 16-Oct 19-Oct
21-Oct 23-Oct 26-Oct
28-0ct 30-0ct 2:Nov
4-Nev E-Nev S-Nev
11-Nov 13-Nov 16-Nov
18-Nov 20-Nov 23-Nov
NORFOLK, VA SAVANNAH,GA CHARLESTON, SC

36 days 39 days 41 days




Vessel

HONOLULU BRIDGE
CONTI CONQUEST
CONTI ANNAPURNA

MOL CHARISMA

YM UTILITY

YM UNIFORM

205E

002E

002E

208E

064E

209E

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
5Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep
20t
10-0ct

17-Oct

VEM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
5Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep
20t
10-0ct

17-Oct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL i B 7 574583 5./SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5htiT#8

AHX (T/S VIA PUSAN)

TP Serivce

WK Vessel

36 ATACAMA

37 MSCLAUREN

38 SEASPAN BRAVO

39 MSCSOLA

40 MSCFLAVIA

41 MSCNATASHA

42 MSCYASHIB

ALX2/AHX
voy

935E
FA936A

937E
FA938A
FA939A
FA940A
FA941A

S| Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
29-Aug
5-Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep
3-Oct

10-0ct

VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
29-Aug
5-Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep
3-Oct

10-0ct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERM i 5 4573 5/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4MEiTAE

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
5Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep
20t
10-Oct

17-Oct

CY Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
29-Aug
5-Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep
3-Oct

10-0ct

Releasing Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)
5-Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep
2-0et
10-0ct

17-Oct

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 18:00)
29-Aug
5-Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26:Sep
3-Oct

10-Oct

7-Sep
14-Sep
21-Sep

28-Sep

12-0ct

19-Oct

1-Sep

8-Sep

15-Sep
22-Sep
29-Sep

6-Oct

13-Oct

Vessel

MEISHAN BRIDGE
NYK FALCON
MADRID BRIDGE
MONACO BRIDGE
YMIND.
SEASPAN HUDSON

ONE APUS

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel

ACACIA VIRGO
TO BE ADVISED
TALLAHASSEE
ACACIA MING
JRS CORVUS
TO BE ADVISED

TO BE NOMINATED.

006E

012E

007E

008E

014E

003E

928E

025E

032E

045E

9-Sep.
16-Sep
23-Sep

30-Sep

14-Oct

21-Oct

PUSAN

10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep
1-Oct
8-ct
15-0ct

22-0ct

ETA
11-Oct
18-Oct
25-Oct

1-Nov

15-Nov.

22-Nov

HONOLULU
25days

ETA
26-Sep
3-Oct
10-Oct
17-Oct
24-0ct
31-Oct

7-Nov.

13-Oct

20-Oct

27-0ct

3-Nov

17-Nov.

24-Nov

16-Oct

23-Oct

30-0ct

6-Nov

20-Nov

27-Nov

18-Oct

25-Oct

1-Nov

8-Nov

22-Nov

29-Nov



u N E Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd. Xiamen Branch ExMit RS ge

2019 September Vessel Schedule Export (WK36-WK40)

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Last Updated at: 13-August-2019

‘Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch EU Sales: Danny Zhang/ 0592-3525805 / 13860179887

Address: Unit 01,10 Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center, email: danny.zhang@one-line.com

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012 EU Sales: Dana Hu/ 0592-3525799 / 13959

Place Bool

&Booking Amendment & /I Submission: email: dana.hu@one-line.com

CSVC: Vicki Lin/ 0592-3525748-- (BA{EXEBool
Email: vicki.lin@one-line.com

http://penavicoxm.com (/& T4ME) EU Sales: Sunny Lal/ 0592-3525804 / 15654 (e eR Se XS VTP P ORI T e =1

Email: connie.chen@one-line.com

SI/BL issue pls contact our Doc Center in G GSVC: Lynn Lee/ 0592-3525747- (JMEieigB
N R SIS SN TGII Email: lynn.lee@one-line.com

http://www.xmnunisco.com (/& JE4E)

Email for General Inquiry : FJ.EU.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

email: sunny.lai@one-line.com

Tel.: +020 83635800

BREE (B

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM)
Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before
“Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours
before vessel ETA.

2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

FE3 (DIRECT SERVICE) NLRTM DEHAM BEANR FRLEH GBLGP
ROTTERDAM ~ HAMBURG ~ ANTWERP  LEHARVE  ONDON
Europe Serivce FE3 XIAMEN GATEWAY
28 days 31 days 35 days 38 days
30 days
WK Vessel VoY wD 8l Cutoff VGM Cutoff  CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff | ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
(Fri12:00) | (Sat12:00) (Sat12:00) (Sat18:00)

3 | YMWONDERLAND | 004w | YODTOOD4W = 30-Aug 31-Aug 31-Aug 31-Aug 35ep 100t 400t 80ct 1100t 12.00
37 ONE MINATO 006W  OMNTOOOSW  6Sep 7:Sep 7-Sep 7-Sep 105ep 80ct 1100t 1500t 1800t 19.00t
38 ULSAN EXPRESS 029w ULXT0029W 13-Sep 14-Sep 14-Sep 14-Sep 17-Sep 15-0ct 18-Oct 22-0ct 25-0ct 26-Oct
39 ONE CYGNUS 0020 ONYTOOO2W  20Sep 21:5ep 21-5ep 21-5ep 245ep 22.00t 2500t 20.00t T-Nov 2Nov
40 YM WELLHEAD 024W YWDT0024W 27-Sep 28-Sep 28-Sep 28-Sep 1-Oct 29-Oct 1-Nov 5-Nov 8-Nov. 9-Nov,

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL ¥ i3k /SHIP AGENT: UNISCO BMRTT M / Booking Contact: Vicki Lin/Conr

BRE: (SO

FE2 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

Europe Serivce EC3/FE2 XIAMEN MOTHER VESSEL
WK Vessel voy WD Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff ‘ CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff | ETD ‘ Vessel ‘ voy
(Thu12:00) | (Thu 12:00) |(Thu12:00)| (Thu 18:00)
36 HONOLULU BRIDGE 205E HLJT0205E 5-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 7-Sep MOL TRUST 010w
37 CONTI CONQUEST 002E CCQTO002E 12-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep 14-Sep MOL TRADITION 009w
38 CONTI ANNAPURNA 002E CNOT0002E 19-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 21-Sep AL NEFUD 010w
39 MOL CHARISMA 208E MCWTO0208E 26-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 28-Sep BARZAN 009w
40 HOUSTON BRIDGE 038E HOUTO0038E 3-0ct 3-Oct 3-0ct 3-0ct 5-0ct MOL TRIUMPH 01w

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL (i EIfF#:k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiTHE / Booking Contact: Ct

HKHKG GBSOU GBGRK

SOUTHAMPTO GREENOCK

HONG KONG L Via GBSOU
33 days 38 days
‘WD ETD ETA ETA
TUTTOO10W 13Sep 10-0ct 15:0ct
AIGT0009W. 20-Sep 17-0ct 22-0ct
AUETO010W 27-8ep 24-0ct 29-0ct
BRWT0009W 40ct 31-0ct 5:Nov
MQLT0011W 11-0ct 7-Nov 12:-Nov.



e (SMRO

MD1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) SGSIN EGDAM ESBCN  ESVLC  MATNG EGALY LBBEY sIkoP ITVCE MACAS ESMAD ESALG
) CASABLANCA )
BARCELON ALEXANDRIA  BEIRUT KOPER via VENICE A MADRIDvia  ALGECIRAS
) MOTHER VESSEL
MEDITERRANEAN Service  SAS/MD1 GaPORE | DAMIETTA A VALENCIA TANGIER |\ hamietta via Damietta  Damietta  via Damietta Y ESVLC/ESBCN  via MATNG
MD1 27 days 34days 39 days ESVLC/ESBCN
£ 30days 34 days 34days 35 days 36 days 46 days
39/ 40 days
WK Vessel voy wD SI Cutoff | VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff | ETD Vessel voy WD
(Thu17:00) | (Thu 14:00) (Thu14:00)|  (Fri 12:00)
36 TO BE NOMINATED 5-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep. 7-Sep MUNCHEN BRIDGE 022w UNBT0022W 19-Sep 4-Oct 9-Oct 11-Oct 16-Oct 7-Oct 11-Oct 11-Oct 12-Oct 16-Oct 13-Oct 23-Oct
37 EVER DEVOTE 14w DVOTO141W 12-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep AIN SNAN 014w INNTOO14W 26-Sep 11-Oct 16-Oct 18-Oct 23-Oct 14-Oct 18-Oct 18-Oct 19-Oct 23-Oct 20-Oct 30-Oct
38 TO BE NOMINATED 19-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep - TO BE NOMINATED 001W 710T000TW 3-Oct 18-Oct 23-Oct 25-0ct 30-Oct 21-Oct 25-0ct 25-0ct 26-Oct 30-Oct 27-Oct 6-Nov.
39 SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W SMPT0096W 26-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep PARIS EXPRESS 002w PRET0002W 10-Oct 25-0ct 30-Oct 1-Nov. 6-Nov. 28-Oct 1-Nov 1-Nov. 2-Nov. 6-Nov 3-Nov 13-Nov.
40 EVER DYNAMIC 132w EDYT0132W 3-Oct 3-Oct 3-Oct 4-Oct 50ct - TO BE NOMINATED 17-Oct 1-Nov 6-Nov. 8-Nov. 13-Nov 4-Nov 8-Nov. 8-Nov. 9-Nov. 13-Nov. 10-Nov. 20-Nov

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL j§%§33k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4MEiT#8 / Booking Contact: Lynn Lee

MD2 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) SGSIN GRPIR ITSPE ITGOA  FRFOS Iy ITNAP ITOTA GRSKG HRRIK ITAOI cYLms ITSAL ITMIL
e oo sson oy N o o oo | SRR BR Sl TR for g med | [eEp gk
39 days 35 days 30/ 34 days 28 days 36 days 38 days 31 days 44 days 33 days
WK Vessel VoY WD SICutoff | VGM Cutoff  CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff | ETD ‘ Vessel ‘ voy ‘ WD
(Thu17:00) | (Thu14:00) (Thu14:00)|  (Frl 12:00)
36 TO BE NOMINATED 5-Sep 5Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep YM WELLSPRING 003w WLPT0003W 18-Sep 3-Oct 6-Oct 8-0ct 12-0ct 16-Oct 12-0ct 7-Oct 5-0ct 13-Oct 15-Oct 8-Oct 21-Oct 10-Oct
37 EVER DEVOTE 141w DVOTO141W 12-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep NYK HAWK 013w NHWT0013W 25-Sep 10-Oct. 13-Oct. 15-Oct. 19-Oct 23-Oct 19-Oct 14-Oct 12-Oct 20-Oct. 22-Oct. 15-Oct 28-Oct 17-Oct
38 TO BE NOMINATED 19-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep . MACKINAC BRIDGE 021w KICT0021W 2-0ct 17-Oct. 20-0ct 22-0ct 26-Oct 30-Oct 26-Oct 21-0ct 19-Oct. 27-0ct 29-Oct 22-Oct 4-Nov. 24-0ct
39 SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W SMPT0096W 26-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep AL RIFFA 008W AFFT0008W 9-Oct 24-Oct 27-0ct 29-0ct 2-Nov, 6-Nov. 2-Nov 28-Oct 26-Oct 3-Nov. 5-Nov 29-Oct 11-Nov. 31-Oct
40 EVER DYNAMIC 132w EDYT0132W 3-0ct 3-Oct 3-0ct 4-0ct 5-0ct MEISHAN BRIDGE 006w MEBT0006W 16-Oct 31-0ct 3-Nov 5-Nov. 9-Nov 13-Nov 9-Nov 4-Nov 2-Nov 10-Nov 12-Nov 5-Nov 18-Nov 7-Nov
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL #%§33k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO MEiT#E / Booking Contact: Lynn Lee
MD3 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) SGSIN ILASH TRIST TRIZT  TRALI TRMER ILHFA BGVAR ROCND UAODS RUNVS TRGEM GEPTI
MEDITERRANEAN Service  SAS/MDS XIAMEN MOTHER VESSEL GAPORE ‘;i:‘z‘;: '532“;‘32" alﬂgs ;‘;":;: ?;33’: I e
29 days 38 days 37 days 38 days 38 days 35 days 39 days
WK Vessel voy Wb SI Cutoff | VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff | ETD ‘ Vessel ‘ voy ‘ WD
(Thu17:00) | (Thu 14:00) (Thu14:00)|  (Fri 12:00)
36 TO BE NOMINATED 5-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep YM WELCOME 016W YWET0016W 20-Sep 5-0ct 9-Oct 12-0ct 14-Oct 19-Oct 6-Oct 15-0ct 14-Oct 15-0ct 15-0ct 12-Oct 16-Oct
37 EVER DEVOTE 14w DVOTO141W 12-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep YM WINNER 024w WINTO024W 27-Sep 12-0ct 16-Oct 19-Oct 21-Oct 26-Oct 13-Oct 22-Oct 21-Oct 22-Oct 22-Oct 19-Oct 23-Oct
38 TO BE NOMINATED 19-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep ESSEN EXPRESS 031w EXSTO031W 4-0ct 19-Oct 23-Oct 26-Oct 28-Oct 2-Nov, 20-Oct 29-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 29-Oct 26-Oct 30-Oct
39 SEASPAN EMINENCE 096w SMPT0096W 26-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep YM WINDOW 019w YWWT0019W 11-Oct 26-Oct 30-Oct 2-Nov, 4-Nov, 9-Nov, 27-Oct 5-Nov. 4-Nov. 5-Nov 5-Nov 2-Nov, 6-Nov
40 EVER DYNAMIC 132w EDYTO132W 3-0ct 3-Oct 3-0ct 4-Oct 5-0ct YM WISH 024w WIST0024W 18-Oct 2-Nov, 6-Nov. 9-Nov, 11-Nov 16-Nov 3-Nov, 12-Nov 11-Nov 12-Nov 12-Nov 9-Nov, 13-Nov

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i35k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO SMEiTAE / Booking Contact: Lynn Lee

* Kumport/ Haydarpasa /Ambarli-- pls use ISTANBUL, and make a remark at the booking.
* Evyap--pls use IZMIT, and make a remark at the booking.
* Izmir --pls use ALIAGA, and make a remark at the booking.
*#** For T/S shipment, pls subject to above vessel schedule for the cut-off time. BHi£t &3 EBR, CUT OFF TIVE A, (EIRRRAHESIERD * Alexandria - pls use Alexandria, and make a remark at the booking: old port (ALEXANDRIA ) or new port (EL DEKHEILA)




ONE

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2019 Sep Vessel Schedule Export (WK36-WK40)

Last Updated at: 15-AUG-2019

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10 Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:
http://penavicoxm.com (/& [15ME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (/& TBEAR)

Email for General Inquiry : FJ.AFLA.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

SAS (DIRECT SERVICE)

SOUTH AFRICA Serivce SAS
WK Vessel voy WD
35  KOTALEGIT 033w KLLT0033W
36 NYKDELPHINUS 077w NDHT0077W
37 TOBENOMINATED omw 7C8T000TW
38 EVERDEVOTE 19w DVOTO141W
39 SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W SMPT0096W

S| Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
29-Aug
5Sep
12-Sep
19:-Sep

26-Sep

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 7% % #3:34/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5hMEiTi

SW2 (DIRECT SERVICE)

WEST AFRICA Serivce Sw2
WK Vessel voy WD
36 RHLCONCORDIA 106W RCCTO106W
37 Sivia 01w SLVT0011W
38 SEASPAN DALIAN 304W SDVT0304W
39 KOTALAMBAI 127W KIBTO127W
40 SEASPAN FELIXSTOWE 020w FXTT0020W

Sl Cutoff
(Fr17: 00)

30-Aug
6Sep
13:Sep
20-Sep

27-Sep

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 7% % #3:3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5pEiTit

WAT (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WEST AFRICA Serivce SAS/WA1
WK Vessel voy WD
35  KOTALEGIT 033w KLLT0033W
36 NYKDELPHINUS o77W NDHTO077W
37 TOBENOMINATED 001w 7C8T000TW
38 EVERDEVOTE 14w DVOTO141W
39 SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W SMPT0096W.

XIAMEN

S| Cutoff

(Thu17:00)
29-Aug
5Sep
12Sep
195ep

26:Sep

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 3 %75 54/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO ShtiT#t

ARE (T/S VIA SINGAPORE/TANGER)

WEST AFRICA Serivce SA'S/NéD‘I/AR
WK Vessel voy
35  KOTALEGIT 033W. KLLT0033W.
36 NYKDELPHINUS 077W. NDHTO077W.
37 TOBENOMINATED 001W. 7C8T0001W
38 EVERDEVOTE 1w DVOTO141W.
39 SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W. SMPT0096W

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
29-Aug
5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep

26-Sep

VGM Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

31-Aug
7-Sep

14Sep
21-8ep

28-Sep

VGM Cutoff
(Thu14:00)
29-Aug
5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep

26-Sep

XIAMEN
CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
29-Aug
5Sep
12-Sep
19:-Sep

26-Sep

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Sat 12:00)

31-Aug
7-Sep
14-Sep
21-8ep

28-Sep

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
29-Aug
5Sep
12-Sep
19-ep

26:Sep

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
30-Aug
6-Sep
13-Sep
20Sep

27-Sep

Releasing Cutoff
(Sat 20:00)

31-Aug
7-Sep
14-Sep
21-8ep

28-Sep

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri12:00)

30-Aug
6Sep
13:Sep
20Sep

27-Sep

AFLA Sales: Roger Huang/13859922069 / 0592-3525809
email: roger.huang@one-line.com

3 CSVC: Kelly Chen/0592-3525740
email: kelly.chen@one-line.com

AFLA Sales: Johnson Chen/13696966008 / 0592-352577¢
email: Johnson.chen@one-line.com

3Eifi B % CSVC: Lesley Ruan/0592-3525731
email: lesley.ruan@one-line.com

SI/BL issue pls contact our Doc Center in Guangzhou :

37K CSVC: Zora Zhang/0592 3525730

XIAMEN MD1

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 17:00)
29-Aug

5Sep
12:Sep
19:Sep

26:Sep

TERMINAL; XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 5 %34/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO SHtiT#t

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
29-Aug

5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep

26-Sep

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00}
29-Aug

5Sep
12:Sep
19:Sep

26:Sep

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
30-Aug

6Sep
13:Sep
20Sep

27-Sep

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com; Tel. : +020 83635800 |email: zora. .com
SGSIN ZADUR ZACPT
SINGAPORE DURBAN CAPE TOWN
6 days 22 davs 28 davs
ETD ETA ETA ETA
31-Aug 6Sep 22:Sep 28-Sep
7-Sep 138ep 29-Sep 5:0ct
14-Sep 20-Sep 6-0ct 12-0ct
21-Sep 27-Sep 13:0ct 19-0ct
28:Sep 40ct 20-0ct 26-Oct
BJCOO GHTEM CIAB)
COTONOU TEMA ABIDJAN
37 days 39 days 41 days
ETD ETA ETA ETA
1-Sep 80ct 100ct 12-0ct
8Sep 15-0ct 17-0ct 19-0ct
15:Sep 22-0ct 24-0ct 26-Oct
22:8ep 29-0ct 31-0ct 2Nov
29-Sep 5Nov 7-Nov 9-Nov
SGSIN
MOTHER VESSEL
WA1 SINGAPORE
Vessel voy WD ETD
31-Aug ZIM RIO GRANDE 935W ZMGT0935W 12-Sep
7Sep RHL CONSCIENTIA 936W RCFT0936W 19-ep
14-ep SEASPAN DUBAI 013w SEDT0013W 26Sep
21-Sep RHL CONSTANTIA 939w RHLT0939W 3-0ct
28-Sep TO BE NOMINATED 001w 7E3T0001W 10-0ct
SGSIN
2ND VESSEL
SINGAPORE
ETD Vessel voy wbD ETD
31-Aug MUNCHEN BRIDGE 022w UNBT0022W 19-Sep
7Sep AIN SNAN 014w INNTOO14W 26-Sep
14-Sep MACKINAC BRIDGE 021w KICT0021W 3-0ct
21-Sep PARIS EXPRESS 002w PRET0002W 10-0ct
28-Sep HONG KONG EXPRESS 032w KGET0032W 17-0ct

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local
ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

NGAPP NGTIN
APAPA TIN CAN
37 days 39 days
ETA ETA
7-0ct 9-0ct
14-0ct 16-0ct
21-0ct 23-0ct
28-0ct 30-0ct
4Nov 6-Nov
MOTHER VESSEL
Vessel voy
LUDWIG SCHULTE 19418
TO BE NOMINATED 19428
HANSA RENDSBURG 19433
VIONA 19448
LUDWIG SCHULTE 19458

GHTEM

TEMA
42 days
ETA
12-0ct
19-0ct
26-Oct
2:Nov

9-Nov.

WD

LUDT19418
769719428
HBUT19438
VNAT19445

LUDT19458

MATNG

TANGIER

ETD
21-Oct
28-0ct
4-Nov
11-Nov

18-Nov

SNDKR

AKAR
57 days

ETA
27-Oct
3-Nov
10-Nov
17-Nov

24-Nov




ARS (T/S VIA SINGAPORE/TANGER) SGSIN

MATNG GHTEM CIAB)
WEST AFRICA Serivce SESNDIAR XIAMEN ZNDWVESSER SINGAPORE MOTHER VESSEL R TEMA ABIDJAN
s ARS 63 days 67 days
WK Vessel voy ) SICutoff | VGMCutoff  CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff Vessel voy Wb Vessel voy WD
; ETD ETD ETD ETA ETA
(Thu17:00) | (Thu14:00)  (Thu 14:00 (Fri 12:00)
35 KOTA LEGIT 033w KLLT0033W 29-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug MUNCHEN BRIDGE 022w UNBT0022W 19-Sep IRENES REMEDY 1939N RMDT1939N 24-Oct 2-Nov 6-Nov,
36 NYK DELPHINUS 077w NDHT0077W 5-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep AIN SNAN 014W INNTOO014W 26-Sep AS CARELIA 1940N ACET1940N 31-Oct 9-Nov 13-Nov
37 TO BE NOMINATED 001w 7C8T000TW 12-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep MACKINAC BRIDGE 021w KICT0021W 3-Oct FRISIA OSLO 1941N FOLT1941N 7-Nov 16-Nov 20-Nov
38 EVER DEVOTE 141w DVOTO141W 19-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep PARIS EXPRESS 002w PRET0002W 10-Oct VIVIEN A 1942N VBAT1942N 14-Nov 23-Nov 27-Nov
39 SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W SMPT0096W 26-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep HONG KONG EXPRESS 032w KGET0032W 17-0ct ABIDJAN EXPRESS 1943N BE2T1943N 21-Nov 30-Nov. 4-Dec
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i % i3 3/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5htiTht
CX1 (T/S VIA MANZANILLO) PAMIT TTPOS BRMAO BRVLD
) : MOTHER VESSEL PORT OF SPAIN MANAUS  VILA DO CONDE
Caribbean & Manaus Serivce XIAMEN
WK Vessel voy WD Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff ETD Vessel voy wWD
(Fri1200) | (Thu12:00) | (Thu1200) | (Thu18:00) ETD ETA ETA ETA
35 YM UBIQUITY 042 'YMQTO0042E 30-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 31-Aug NORTHERN DECISION AZ939A NDST0939S 28-Sep 1-Oct 8-Oct 16-Oct
36 HONOLULU BRIDGE 205E HLJT0205E 6-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 7-Sep BALSA 9408 BALT0940S 5-0ct 8-Oct 15-0ct 23-Oct
37 CONTI CONQUEST 002E CCQT0002E 13-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep 14-Sep NEWYORKER AZ941A NOYT0941S 12-Oct 15-0ct 22-0ct 30-Oct
38 CONTI ANNAPURNA 0026 CNOT0002E 20-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 21-Sep JPO AQUARIUS 9425 J0QT09428 19-Oct 22-Oct 29-Oct 6-Nov
39 MOL CHARISMA 208E MCWTO0208E 27-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 28-Sep NORTHERN DECISION AZ943A NDST0943S 26-Oct 29-0ct 5-Nov 13-Nov
TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL %36 5 /55 3k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5h¢iT#
CX2 (T/S VIA MANZANILLO) PAMIT COCNR DOCAU PRSIU CRLIO
MOTHER VESSEL CARTAGENA CAUCEDO SANJUAN  PUERTO LIMON
Carlbbean Serivce EC3/CX2 XIAMEN MANZANILLOPANAMA | CONTECAR
CX2 31 days 34 days 36 days 44 days
WK Vessel voy WD Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff ETD Vessel voy wbD
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA
(Fri12:000 | (Thu12:00) | (Thu1200) | (Thu 18:00)
35 YM UBIQUITY 0426 'YMQTO0042E 30-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 31-Aug MAX SCHULTE 19378 XSCT1937E 29-Sep 1-Oct 4-0ct 6-Oct 14-Oct
36 HONOLULU BRIDGE 205E HLJT0205E 6-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 7-Sep VIRGINIA TRADER 1938S VRNT1938E 6-Oct 8-0ct 11-Oct 13-Oct 21-Oct
37 CONTI CONQUEST 0026 CCQT0002E 13-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep 14-Sep MINERVA 19398 MEVT1939E 13-Oct 15-0ct 18-Oct 20-Oct 28-0ct
38 CONTI ANNAPURNA 002E CNOTO002E 20-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 21-Sep JPO SCORPIUS 19408 JSPT1940E 20-Oct 22-Oct 25-0ct 27-0ct 4-Nov
39 MOL CHARISMA 208E MCWT0208E 27-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 28-Sep BUXLINK 19418 BULT1941E 27-0ct 29-0ct 1-Nov 3-Nov, 11-Nov
TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 4% [ 5 54659 5 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTHS
SX1 (T/S VIAHONG KONG) HKHKG BRSSZ BRPNG BRNVT UYMVD ARBUE BRRIG
South America Serivce MOTHER VESSEL SANTOS PARANAGUA  NAVEGANTES ~ MONTEVIDEO ~ BUENOSAIRES  RIO GRANDE
XIAMEN
FASTCORST e _ 1 O IONe e i e TR — AR
WK Vessel voy WD Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff ETD Vessel voy WD
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
(Fri12:000 (Thu12:000 (Thu 12:00} (Thu 18:00}
35 YM UBIQUITY 042E 'YMQTO0042E 30-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 31-Aug CZECH 934W CZIT0934W 3-Sep 29-Sep 2-0ct 4-0ct 7-Oct 8-0ct 12-Oct
36 HONOLULU BRIDGE 205€E HLJT0205E 6-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 7-Sep SYMII 935W SYWT0935W 10-Sep 6-0ct 9-Oct 11-0ct 14-Oct 15-0ct 19-Oct
37 CONTI CONQUEST 002E CCQT0002E 13-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep 14-Sep MSC ALTAMIRA FI936A MIMT0936W 17-Sep 13-Oct 16-0ct 18-0ct 21-Oct 22-0ct 26-0ct
38 CONTI ANNAPURNA 002E CNOT0002E 20-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 21-Sep MSC GISELLE FI937A MLLT0937W 24-Sep 20-Oct 23-Oct 25-0ct 28-Oct 29-Oct 2-Nov
39 MOL CHARISMA 208E MCWTO208E 27-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 28-Sep CAPE ARTEMISIO 938W PETT0938W 1-Oct 27-Oct 30-Oct 1-Nov, 4-Nov 5-Nov 9-Nov,

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 358 B 54872k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4MEiTHE

SX2 (T/S VIAHONG KONG) HKHKG BRSPB BRSSZ BRIOA BRITI ARBUE UYMVD BRPNG
South America Serivoe MOTHER VESSEL SEPETIBA SANTOS ITAPOA ITAJAI BUENOSAIRES ~ MONTEVIDEO  PARANAGUA
XIAMEN
WK Vessel voy WD SICutoff | VGMCutoff | CY Cutoff |Releasing Cutoff|  ETD Vessel voy %)
(Fi1200) | (Thu1200) | (Thu1200) | (Thu18:00) ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
35 YM UBIQUITY 042E 'YMQTO0042E 30-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 31-Aug MAERSK LANCO 935W MLNTO935W 5Sep 5-0ct 6-Oct 8-0ct 10-Oct 13-Oct 15-0ct 20-Oct
36 HONOLULU BRIDGE 205E HLJT0205E 6-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 7-Sep SAN FRANCISCA 936W NFAT0936W 12-Sep 12-Oct 13-Oct 15-0ct 17-0ct 20-Oct 22-Oct 27-0ct
37 CONTI CONQUEST 0026 CCQT0002E 13-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep 14-Sep SAN FERNANDO 937W FNNT0937W 19-Sep 19-Oct 20-Oct 22-0ct 24-Oct 27-Oct 29-0ct 3-Nov
38 CONTI ANNAPURNA 002E CNOT0002E 20-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 21-Sep MAERSK LIRQUEN 938W LRQT0938W 26-Sep 26-Oct 27-0ct 29-0ct 31-0ct 3-Nov 5-Nov, 10-Nov

39 MOL CHARISMA 208E MCWT0208E 27-Sep 26-Sep 26:Sep 26:Sep 28:Sep MAERSK LA PAZ 939w MLPTO939W. 30ct 2-Nov 3Nov. 5-Nov. 7-Nov. 10-Nov 12:Nov 17-Nov



TERMINAL; XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL j4;t: 5 453 3% /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO SMEiT#R

ALX2 (DIRECT SERVICE) MXZLO MXLZC PAROD COBUN PECLL CLsAl CLCNL cLLaN CLPAG
South America Serivoe v XIAMEN MANZANILLOMEXICO LAZARO CARDENAS RODMAN BUENAVENTURA SANANTONIO  CORONEL LIRQUEN Ai‘%imrgs
WEST COAST 23 days 26 days 29 days 31 days 39 days 41 days 463days 18.days
WK Vessel voy WD Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff ETD
(MexThu17:00) | (Fri12:00) | (Fri12:00) (Fri 18:00) ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
(0th Fri 17:00)
36 ATACAMA 935E ATJT0935E 29-Aug 30-Aug 30-Aug 30-Aug 1-Sep 24-Sep 26-Sep 30-Sep 2-Oct 5-0ct 10-Oct 12-0ct 14-Oct 19-Oct
37 MSC LAUREN FA936A MSATO936E 5-Sep 6-Sep 6-Sep 6-Sep 8-Sep 1-Oct 3-0ct 7-Oct 9-Oct 12-Oct 17-Oct 19-0ct 21-0ct 26-Oct
38 SEASPAN BRAVO 937€ SPBT0937E 12-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep 15-Sep 8-0ct 10-Oct 14-Oct 16-Oct 19-Oct 24-Oct 26-0ct 28-0ct 2-Nov
39 MSC SOLA FA938A MSOT0938E 19-Sep 20-Sep 20-Sep 20-Sep 22-Sep 15-0ct 17-0ct 21-0ct 23-Oct 26-Oct 31-0ct 2-Nov, 4-Nov 9-Nov,
40 MSC FLAVIA FA939A FLVT0939E 26-Sep 27-Sep 27-Sep 27-Sep 29-Sep 22-0ct 24-Oct 28-Oct 30-Oct 2-Nov 7-Nov 9-Nov 11-Nov. 16-Nov.

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 3558 i 54572L /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEITHE

ALX1 (T/S VIA PUSAN) KRPUS MXZLO MXLZC PECLL cLaq CLANF CLVAP CLCNL
South America Serivee AAL SIS MOTHER VESSEL R R o CALLAO IQUIQUE  ANTOFAGASTA  VALPARAISO  CORONEL
WEST COAST ALXT A 31 days 39 days 41days 44 days 47 days 49 days
WK Vessel voy WD SICutoff | VGMCutoff | CY Cutoff |Releasing Cutoff Vessel voy Wb
(MexThu17:00)| (Fri12:00) | (Fri12:00) | (Fri18:00)
(Oth i 17:00) ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
36 ATACAMA 935¢ ATJT0935E 29-Aug 30-Aug 30-Aug 30-Aug 1-Sep MOL BEYOND 936E LBYT0936E 15Sep 30-Sep 2-0ct 10-0ct 12-0ct 15-0ct 180ct 20-0ct
37 MSCLAUREN FA936A MSATO936E 5Sep 6-Sep 6Sep 6Sep 8Sep CAUTIN 937E CUBT0937E 22-Sep 7-0ct 9-0ct 17-0ct 19-0ct 22-0ct 250ct 27-0ct
38 SEASPAN BRAVO 937E SPBT0937E 12:Sep 13-Sep 13:Sep 13:Sep 15:Sep CAUQUENES 938E CQET0938E 29Sep 14-0ct 16-0ct 24-0ct 26-0ct 29-0ct 1-Nov 3-Nov
39 MSCSOLA FA938A MSOT0938E 19-Sep 20-Sep 20Sep 20Sep 22-Sep MOL BRIGHTNESS 939E BGHTO0939E 6-0ct 21-0ct 23-0ct 31-0ct 2-Nov 5Nov 8-Nov. 10-Nov
40 MSC FLAVIA FA939A FLVTO0939E 26-Sep 27-Sep 27-Sep 27-Sep 29-Sep HMM BLESSING 007E HBST0007E 13-Oct 28-Oct 30-Oct 7-Nov 9-Nov 12-Nov 15-Nov 17-Nov
TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL ;%% [ 55 #4659 3 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTHE
ALX3 (T/S VIA PUSAN) KRPUS MXESE MXZLO GTPRQ PAROD COBUN PECLL ECGYE
South America Serivce ADOIALS SIS MOTHER VESSEL Ensenapa  MANZERILO. ggggﬂ_ RODMAN  BUENAVENTURA  CALLAG GUAYAQUIL
WEST COAST ALX3 31 days 40 days 42 days 45 days 48 days
34 days 37 days
WK Vessel voy WD Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff ETD Vessel voy WD
(MexThu17:00)| (Fri12:00) | (Fri12:00) | (Fri18:00)
ot 70 ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
36 ATACAMA 935E ATJT0935E 29-Aug 30-Aug 30-Aug 30-Aug 1-Sep CAPE CHRONOS 936E CQHTO936E 16:Sep 20ct 500t 80ct 11-0ct 13-0ct 16:0ct 19-0ct
37 MSC LAUREN FA936A MSATO0936E 5-Sep 6-Sep 6-Sep 6-Sep 8-Sep ADRIAN SCHULTE 937E ADCTO0937E 23-Sep 9-Oct 12-Oct 15-0ct 18-Oct 20-Oct 23-Oct 26-Oct
38 SEASPAN BRAVO 937E SPBT0937E 12-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep 15-Sep MATAQUITO 938E MQTT0938E 30-Sep 16-0ct 19-0ct 22-0ct 25-0ct 27-0ct 30-Oct 2-Nov
39 MSC SOLA FA938A MSOT0938E 19-Sep 20-Sep 20-Sep 20-Sep 22-Sep MOL PACE 939E MQCTO0939E 7-Oct 23-Oct 26-Oct 29-0ct 1-Nov. 3-Nov 6-Nov. 9-Nov
40 MSC FLAVIA- FA939A FLVTO939%E 26-Sep 27-Sep 27-Sep 27-Sep 29-Sep MEHUIN 940E MHDT0940E 14-Oct 30-Oct 2-Nov, 5-Nov, 8-Nov 10-Nov 13-Nov 16-Nov

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 7 5746893k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MtiTAS



OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2019 September Vessel Schedule Export (WK36-WK40)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10* Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,
No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:

http://penavicoxm.com (J&[15ME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (J&|JEEFL)

Email for General Inquiry : FJ.LAO.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

AGX2 (DIRECT SERVICE)

Intra-Asia Service AGX2
WK Vessel VoY WD
36 TBA
37 YMPLUM 156W YPMTO156W
38 YMPINE 149w YPNTO149W
39 YMGREEN 148W YGRTO148W
40 YMCYPRESS 165W MCYTO165W

Sl Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 3 %75 3k/SHIP AGENT: UNISCO BEfRiT#

SAS (DIRECT SERVICE)

SOUTH AFRICA Serivee SAS
WK Vessel voy WD
36 {NYKDELPHINUS 077W. NDHTO077W.
37 iTOBENOMINATED
38 EVERDEVOTE 141W DVOTO141W
39  {SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W SMPTO096W
40 EVER DYNAMIC 132w EDYT0132W.

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

6-Sep

13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 3 X753 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5HMEiTi

TE1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service SAS/TE1
WK Vessel voy WD
36 NYK DELPHINUS 077W NDHT0077W
37 TO BE NOMINATED
38 EVERDEVOTE 141W DVOTO141W
39 SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W SMPT0096W
40 EVER DYNAMIC 132w EDYT0132W

VGM Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

5-Sep

12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

CY Cutoff
(Tue 12:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

5-Sep

12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Tue 18:00)

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

XIAMEN

Release Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

6-Sep

13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

XIAMEN

Last Updated at: 07-Aug-2019

AOQ Sales: Bertha Lin/13606908123 / 0592-3525807
email: bertha.lin@one-line.com

M CSVC: Joy wang/0592-3525764
email: Joy.wang@one-line.com

ETD
4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep

2-Oct

7-Sep

14-Sep
21-Sep
28-Sep

5-Oct

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

6-Sep

13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;X753 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5hMiT#t

NCI (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service SAS/NCI
WK Vessel VoY WD
36 NYK DELPHINUS 077W NDHT0077W
37 TO BE NOMINATED

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

5-Sep

12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

5-Sep

12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

6-Sep

13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

XIAMEN

7-Sep
14-Sep
21-Sep
28-Sep
5-Oct

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

6-Sep

13-Sep

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

5-Sep

12-Sep

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

5-Sep

12-Sep

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

6-Sep

13-Sep

7-Sep

14-Sep

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship
agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.

2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

MYPKG(W) AEJEA QAHMD
PORT KLANG JEBEL ALI HAMAI
6 days 15 days CE
ETA ETA ETA
10-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep
17-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep
24-Sep 3-Oct 4-Oct
1-Oct 10-Oct 11-Oct
8-Oct 17-Oct 18-Oct
SGSIN MYPKG(W)
SINGAPORE PORT KLANG
6 days 8 days
ETA ETA
13-Sep 15-Sep
20-Sep 22:Sep
27-Sep 29-Sep
4-0ct 6-0ct
11-0ct 13-Oct
MOTHER VESSEL
TE1
Vessel voy WD
FELIXSTOWE BRIDGE 070W FBRTO070W
XIN PUDONG 231W XPCT0231W
GLEN CANYON BRIDGE 100W GCBTO100W
LAS VEGAS 19107W LVET9107W
FELIXSTOWE BRIDGE 071w FBRTO071W
MOTHER VESSEL
NCI
Vessel voy WD
TO BE NOMINATED 001W 8F4T000TW
EVER ULYSSES 006W EUVT0006W

IQUQGR
MM QASR
19 days
ETA
23-Sep
30-Sep
7-Oct
14-Oct
21-Oct
INMAA
SINGAPORE e
ETD ETA
15-Sep 23-Sep
22-Sep 30-Sep
29-Sep 7-Oct
6-Oct 14-Oct
13-Oct 21-Oct
INNSA
SINGAPORE NHAVA SHEVA
20 days
ETD ETA
19-Sep 27-Sep
26-Sep 4-Oct




38 EVER DEVOTE 14w DVOTO141W 20-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep TO BE NOMINATED 001W 8F6T000TW 3-Oct 11-Oct

39 SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W SMPT0096W 27-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep NAVIOS VERANO 19002W FVVT9002W 10-Oct 18-Oct

40 EVER DYNAMIC 132w EDYT0132W 4-Oct 3-Oct 3-Oct 4-Oct 5-Oct NYK LIBRA 885W NLRT0885W 17-Oct 25-0ct
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%75 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5hiT#

TIP (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) INPAV PKBQM
WK Vessel VoY WD (lilri?;l:gfof) \(/'IE;hMu %n;g)f ('I(E:uﬂu;:]fé) Rel?ﬁrsil:lg: [(]:[\]J)toff ETD Vessel VoY WD ETD ETA ETA
36 NYK DELPHINUS 077W NDHT0077W 6-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep MOL GRANDEUR 064W GDRTO064W 21-Sep 30-Sep 2-Oct
37 TO BE NOMINATED 13-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep MOL GENEROSITY 128W QGYTO0128W 28-Sep 7-Oct 9-Oct
38 EVER DEVOTE 141W DVOTO141W 20-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep MOL GLOBE 058W GBET0058W 5-Oct 14-Oct 16-Oct
39 SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W SMPT0096W 27-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep MOL GATEWAY 055W GATT0055W 12-Oct 21-Oct 23-Oct
40 EVER DYNAMIC 132w EDYT0132W 4-Oct 3-Oct 3-Oct 4-Oct 5-Oct LOS ANGELES TRADER 19109W AGTT9109W 19-Oct 28-Oct 30-Oct
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL % %55 35/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4MIT#E
BAS (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) BDCGP
WK Vessel VoY WD SI_Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releas_ing Cutoff ETD Vessel voy VWD ETD ETA
(Fri 17:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00)
36 NYKDELPHINUS 077W NDHT0077W 6-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep CALA PAGURO 030N PGRTO030W 17-Sep 24-Sep
37 iTOBENOMINATED 13-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep KOTA ANGGERIK 0220W KTAT0220W 24-Sep 1-Oct
38 EVERDEVOTE 141w DVOTO141W. 20-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep KOTA WANGI 0064W KWGT0064W 1-Oct 8-Oct
39 {SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W SMPT0096W 27-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep KOTA WANGSA 0394W WSAT0394W 8-Oct 15-0ct
40 EVERDYNAMIC 132w EDYTO132W 4-Oct 3-Oct 3-Oct 4-Oct 5-0ct KOTA WANGSA 0395W. WSAT0395W 15-0ct 22-0ct
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;% %55 35/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4MEIT#E
CCU (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) INccu
WK Vessel voy WD SI_Cutof‘f VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releaging Cutoff ETD Vessel voy WD ETD ETA
(Fri 17:00) {Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00)
36 NYKDELPHINUS 077W NDHT0077W 6-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep DAPING 034 DPIT0034W 16-Sep 19-Sep
37 iTOBENOMINATED 13-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep SINAR PENIDA 016 SPNT0016W 25-Sep 26-Sep
38 EVERDEVOTE 141w DVOTO141W. 20-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep DONG HAI 959 DGATO959W 2-Oct 3-Oct
39 SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W SMPT0096W 27-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep SINAR PENIDA 017 SPNT0017W 9-Oct 10-Oct
40 EVERDYNAMIC 132w EDYTO132W 4-Oct 3-Oct 3-Oct 4-Oct 5-0ct TBA 16-Oct 17-Oct
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;% 73:L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiT#E
BMX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) IDBLW
WK Vessel voy WD SI_Cutof‘f VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releas_ing Cutoff ETD Vessel voy WD ETD ETA
(Fri 17:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00)
36 {NYKDELPHINUS 077W NDHT0077W 6-Sep 5-Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep SINAR SOLO 864W SIST0864S 17-Sep 18-Sep
37 TOBENOMINATED 13-Sep 12-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep SINAR BALI 120W SAIT0120S 24-Sep 25-Sep
38 EVERDEVOTE 141w DVOTO141W. 20-Sep 19-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep KOTA HADIAH 0130W KTDT0130S 1-Oct 2-Oct
39 |SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W SMPT0096W 27-Sep 26-Sep 26-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep SINAR SOLO 867W SIST0867S 8-Oct 9-Oct
40 EVERDYNAMIC 132w EDYTO132W 4-Oct 3-Oct 3-Oct 4-Oct 5-0ct SINAR BALI 123W SAIT0123S 15-0ct 16-Oct
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL X 75 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEIT#E
TI1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE) IDIKT
WK Vessel voy WD Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff Vessel voy WD

(Fri 17:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00) (=D ETD ETA



36 NYK DELPHINUS 077W

37 TO BE NOMINATED

38 EVER DEVOTE 14w
39 SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W
40 EVER DYNAMIC 132w

NDHT0077W

DVOTO141W
SMPT0096W

EDYT0132W

6-Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%75 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5HiT#

SRG (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service SAS/SRG
WK Vessel VoY
36 NYK DELPHINUS 077W

37 TO BE NOMINATED

38 EVER DEVOTE 141W
39 SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W
40 EVER DYNAMIC 132w

WD

NDHT0077W

DVOTO141W

SMPT0096W

EDYT0132W

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

6-Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%75 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5HiT#

SSX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service SAS/SUB
WK Vessel VoY
36 NYKDELPHINUS 077W

37 TO BE NOMINATED

38 EVER DEVOTE 141w
39 SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W
40 EVER DYNAMIC 132w

WD

NDHT0077W

DVOTO141W

SMPT0096W

EDYT0132W

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

6Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%75 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5hiT#

PF1(T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service SAS/SHH
WK Vessel voy
36 NYKDELPHINUS 077W

37 TO BE NOMINATED

38 EVER DEVOTE 141w
39 SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W
40 EVER DYNAMIC 132w

WD

NDHT0077W

DVOTO141W

SMPT0096W

EDYT0132W

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

6Sep
13:Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL %X 75 c/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEITHE

SIH (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service SAS/SIH
WK Vessel voy
36 NYKDELPHINUS 077W

37 TO BE NOMINATED

38 EVER DEVOTE 141w
39 SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W
40 EVER DYNAMIC 132w

WD

NDHTO077W

DVOTO141W

SMPT0096W

EDYTO132W

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

6-Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL %X 75 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEIT#E

YGX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

5-Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

VGM Cutoff
{Thu 14:00)

5Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

5-Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

5-Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

5-Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

5Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

5Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

6-Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

6-Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

6Sep
13Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

6Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

6-Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

7-Sep
14-Sep
21-Sep
28-Sep

5-Oct

7-Sep
14-Sep
21-Sep
28Sep

5-Oct

ETD
7-Sep
14-Sep
21-Sep
28-Sep

5-Oct

7-Sep
14-Sep
21-Sep
28-Sep

5-Oct

RACHA BHUM 1278
ACX PEARL 1708
RACHA BHUM 1288
ACX PEARL 1718
RACHA BHUM 1298
MOTHER VESSEL
SRG

Vessel voy
KANWAY GALAXY 475
KANWAY GALAXY 476
KANWAY GALAXY 477
KANWAY GALAXY 478
KANWAY GALAXY 479
MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel voy
NAVIOS VERDE 0545
SEASPAN FRASER 061S
ROTTERDAM BRIDGE 0188
NAVIOS VERDE 0565
SEASPAN FRASER 0635
MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel voy
SINAR SABANG 564N
SINAR SABANG 565N
SINAR SABANG 566N
SINAR SABANG 567N
SINAR SABANG 568N
MOTHER VESSEL

SIH

Vessel VoY
BRIDGE 0092N
BRIDGE 0093N
BRIDGE 0094N
BRIDGE 0095N
BRIDGE 0096N

RCBT0127S
APRT0170S
RCBT0128S
APRT0171S

RCBT0129S

WD

KGZT0475E
KGZT0476E
KGZT0477E
KGZT0478E
KGZT0479E

wWD

NVIT0054S
SSST0061S
RDBT0018S
NVIT0056S

SSST0063S

wWD

SRFT0564N
SRFT0565N
SRFT0566N
SRFT0567N

SRFT0568N

WD

BDET0092N
BDET0093N
BDET0094N
BDET0095N

BDET0096N

17-Sep

24-Sep
1-Oct
8-Oct

15-Oct

SINGAPORE
ETD
17-Sep
24-Sep
1-Oct
8-Oct

15-0ct

SINGAPORE
ETD
17-Sep
24-Sep
1-0ct
8-0ct

15-Oct

SINGAPORE
ETD
18Sep
25Sep

2-Oct

SINGAPORE
ETD
19-Sep
26-Sep
3-0ct
10-Oct

17-Oct

18-Sep

25-Sep
2-0ct
9-Oct

16-Oct

IDSRG
SEMARANG
13 days

ETA
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct
11-Oct

18-Oct

IDSUB
SURABAYA
11 days

ETA
18-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct
11-Oct

18-Oct

MYPEN
PENANG
14 days

ETA
24-Sep
1-0ct
8-0ct
15-Oct

22-Oct

KHKOS
SIHANOUKVILLE
13 days

ETA
20-Sep
27-Sep
4-0ct
11-Oct

18-Oct

MMRGN



Intra-Asia Service SAS/YGX
WK Vessel VoY
36 NYK DELPHINUS 077W
37 TO BE NOMINATED
38 EVER DEVOTE 141W
39 SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W
40 EVER DYNAMIC 132w

WD

NDHT0077W

DVOTO141W

SMPT0096W

EDYT0132W

XIAMEN

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

6-Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%75 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5HiT#

EC5 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

SAS/PN2
WK Vessel voy
36 iNYKDELPHINUS 077W
37 iTOBENOMINATED
38 EVERDEVOTE 141W
39 {SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W
40 EVERDYNAMIC 132w

WD

NDHTO077W

DVOTO141W

SMPT0096W

EDYTO132W

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

5-Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

5-Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

6-Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

XIAMEN

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

6-Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;X 75L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTAR

AR1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service SAS/TIP
WK Vessel VoY
36 NYKDELPHINUS 077W
37 iTOBENOMINATED
38 {EVERDEVOTE 141w
39 ISEASPAN EMINENCE 096W
40 {EVERDYNAMIC 132w

WD

NDHT0077W

DVOTO141W

SMPT0096W

EDYT0132W

VGM Cutoff
{Thu 14:00)

5-Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26:Sep

3-Oct

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

5-Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26:Sep

3-Oct

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

6-Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

XIAMEN

7-Sep
14-Sep
21-Sep
28-Sep

5-Oct

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
6Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL %% 75 k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MRIT#E

PN2 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service SAS/TIP
WK Vessel voy
36 NYKDELPHINUS 077W
37 TOBENOMINATED
38 EVERDEVOTE 141w
39 {SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W
40 EVERDYNAMIC 132w

WD

NDHT0077W

DVOTO141W

SMPT0096W

EDYTO132W

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
6-Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL X 75 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEIT#E

PN4 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivee PN4
WK Vessel voy
36 {MAINE TRADER 052E
37 {BALTICNORTH 003E
38 BELLAVIA 004E
39 MOLEXPLORER 034E
40  iBAYBRIDGE 133E

WD

MWJT0052E
BLNTO003E
BLVTO004E
MXPT0034E

BYBT0133E

Sl Cutoff
{Wed 17:00)
4-Sep

11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep

2-Oct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL %3i753L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $pMEiTAR

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

5Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
5-Sep

12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

5Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

5Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
5-Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

6Sep
13Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

6Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)
5-Sep

12-Sep
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct

7-Sep
14-Sep
21-Sep
28-Sep

5-Oct

7-Sep
14-Sep
21-Sep
28-Sep

5-Oct

ETD

6-Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct

MOTHER VESSEL
Vessel voy WD
KOTA HADIAH 0128N KTDT0128N
SINAR SOLO 865N SIOT0865N
SINAR BALI 121N SAITO12IN
KOTA HADIAH 0131N KTDTO131N
SINAR SOLO 868N SIOT0868N
MOTHER VESSEL
PN2
Vessel VoY WD
MOL PARAMOUNT 106W PMUTO106W
MOL PARTNER 1120 MPRTO112W
YM MODESTY 042w YMDT0042W
GRANVILLE BRIDGE 094W GBIT0094W.
YM MODERATION 046W YDITO046W
MOTHER VESSEL
Vessel voy WD
MOL GARLAND 210W GART0210W.
GUANG DONG BRIDGE 035W GDDT0035W.
BALTIC SOUTH 002W BTCT0002W.
YM ORCHID 157W. YORTO157W
ENSENADA 010W ESZT0010W
MOTHER VESSEL
Vessel voy WD
CONTI CRYSTAL 112E CNCTO112E
TSINGTAO EXPRESS 068E TTETO068E
YANTIAN EXPRESS 110E YTETO110E
YM UNISON 083E YUSTO083E
ONE COSMOS 071E OMST0071E

NAGOYA TOKYO
5 days 6 days

ETA ETA
11-Sep 12-Sep
18-Sep 19-Sep
25-Sep 26-Sep

2-0ct 3-0ct

9-0ct 10-Oct

SINGAPORE

ETD
19-Sep
26-Sep

3-Oct
10-Oct

17-Oct

SINGAPORE

ETD
18-Sep
25-Sep

2-0ct

9-0ct

16-Oct

SINGAPORE

ETD
16-Sep
23:Sep
30Sep

7-0ct

14-Oct

SINGAPORE
ETD
18Sep
25Sep
20ct
9-0ct

16-Oct

YANGON
13 days

ETA
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-Oct
11-Oct

18-Oct

THLCH

LAEM CHABANG
13 days

ETA
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-0ct
11-0ct

18-Oct

SAJED

JEDDAH
21 days

ETA
28-Sep
5-Oct
12-0ct
19-0ct

26-Oct

VNHPH

HAIPHONG
18 days

ETA
25Sep
20ct
9-0ct
16-Oct

23-Oct

JOAQ)

AQABA
24 days

ETA
1-Oct
8-Oct

15-Oct
22-Oct

29-Oct

EGSOK

SOKHNA
26 days

ETA
3-Oct
10-Oct
17-Oct
24-Oct

31-Oct



OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2019 September Vessel Schedule Export (WK36-WK40)

Last Updated at:7-Aug-2018

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10 Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:
http://penavicoxm.com ([ 15ME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (B[ JEtt)

Email for General Inquiry : FJ.AO.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://wwuw.hk.one-line.com/

CAT1 (DIRECT SERVICE)

Australia and New

Zealand Serivee Al
WK Vessel voy WD 8l Cutoff
(Thu12:00)
36 COSCOFELIXSTOWE 148s  coFTouss ssep
a7 oooLousal 17 oooronzs 12500
38 XINQINGDAO 1905 xq0T01908 1956
3 oo ALY 0955 ocLTO0SSS 26500
4 XNFUZHOU os5s  xezooszs 0ut
"TERMINAL:XIAMEN OCEAN TERMINA iz &

WAU (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Australia and New

Zealand Serive E
WK Vessel voy wo
36 INVKDELPHINS oW NOHTOOTZW

37 TOBENOMINATED

38 EVERDEVOTE 141w DVOTO14TW
39 SEASPAN EMINENCE 096w SMPTO09EW
40 EVERDYNAMIC 1320 EDYTO132W

SI Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
6Sep

13:Sep
20Sep
27-Sep

40ct

TERMINAL XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 7% %5 3/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5htiTh

AUS (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Australia and New

Zealand Serivee =S
WK Vessel vov wo
36 INVKDELPHINUS oW NOHTOOT7W

37 TOBENOMINATED

38 EVERDEVOTE 141w DVOTO14TW
39 SEASPAN EMINENCE 096W SMPTO096W
40 EVERDYNAMIC 1320 EDYTO132W

SI Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
6:Sep

135ep
205ep
27:5ep

40ct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL j% 753 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4} ftiTHt

NZJ (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

Australia and New

Zealand Serive ECaAZ
WK Vessel voy wo
36 HONOLULUBRIDGE 205 HLUTO205E
37 CONTICONQUEST o02e ceatoonze
38 CONTIANNAPURNA 002€ CNoTO002E
39 MOLCHARISMA 28 MCWTO208E
40 HOUSTON BRIDGE 038E HOUTO038E

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL #5251 4575k /SHIP AGENT:

SPS (T/S VIA PUSAN)
South Pacific Serivoe ALX2
WK Vessel voy wbD
35 [ATcAMA i s
O s
P o— P
oo I
“ iwsoram Py —

S Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
6Sep
13:Sep
20-Sep
27:Sep

40ct

Sl Cutoff

(Mex Thu 12:00)
(Oth Fri 17:00)

30-Aug
6:Sep
13Sep
20Sep

27-Sep

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

5Sep
125ep
195ep
265ep

3.0ct

: PENAVICO $hEiTH

V@M Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
5Sep
12:5ep
19:5¢p
26Sep

3.0ct

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
5Sep
12:Sep.

19:Sep

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
5Sep
12:Sep
19-Sep
26:Sep

3.0ct

ENAVICO 5}2iT4

VGM Cutoff

(Tue 12:00)

30-Aug

27-Sep

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL it 5 45 % /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5}{2i742

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
5Sep
12:8ep
198ep.
26Sep

300t

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
5Sep
128ep
19.8ep
26:Sep

300t

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)
5Sep
12:Sep
19:Sep
26-Sep

300t

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
5Sep
12:5ep
19:5ep
26:5ep
3-Oct

CY Outoff

(Tue 12:00)

30-Aug
6:Sep
13:Sep
20Sep

27-Sep

XIAMEN

Releasing Culoff
(Thu 18:00)

5Sep
125ep
195ep
265ep

3.0ct

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
6Sep

13:Sep
20Sep
27-Sep

400t

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
6Sep

13Sep

20Sep

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)
5Sep
12:5ep
19-Sep
26Sep

3.0ct

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Tue 18:00)

30-Aug

6Sep

Remarks:
1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship
AFLA/AQ Sales: Roger Huang/13859922069 / 0592-3626809 ME/RIA CSVC: Zora Zhang/0592-35] | agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
email: roger.huang@one-line.com email:zora.zhang@one-line.com 2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.
AUSYD AUMEL AUBNE
SYDNEY MELBOURNE BRISBANE
17 days 20 days 23 days
ETD ETA ETA ETA
6-Sep 22-Sep 25Sep 28-Sep
13:5ep 208ep 20ct 50ct
20-Sep 6-Oct 9-Oct 12-0ct
27:5p 13.0ct 16:0ct 19.00t
40ct 2000t 2300t 260ct
AUFRE
MOTHER VESSEL FREMANTLE
v SINGAPORE T
— Vessel voy WD = —
75ep SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 9545 SWRT09545 20Sep 265ep
14ep MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 9565 MARTO9565 27.5ep 300t
215ep SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 9555 SWRT0955S 40ct 1000t
28:5ep, MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE 9578 MART0957S 11:0ct 170ct
500t SWAN RIVER BRIDGE 9565 SWRT09565 18.0ct 24000
AUADL
MOTHER VESSEL ADELAIDE
SINGAPORE s
= Vessel voy WD m —
75ep MAERSK LOME 9265 LoMT95265 19.5ep 1-0ct
14Sep CONTI DARWIN 9275 CWiTo927S 2%Sep 800t
21:8ep MAERSK EUPHRATES 9285 MEUTo928S 30t 1500t
28Sep MOL GROWTH 9208 MGTT99208 10.0ct 2200t
50ct MAERSK GANGES 9308 MGSTo930S 170t 2000
NZAKL NZLYT NZNPE NZTRG
MOTHER VESSEL AR AUCKLAND LYTTELTON NAPIER  TAURANGA
NZJ 20 days 23 days 25 days 26 days
G == vy D D ETA ETA ETA ETA
7-8ep NYK FURANO 061s NFUT0061S 12:Sep 27-5ep 30Sep 20ct 3.0ct
145ep AGLAIA 0625 XAGTODG2S 19:5ep 400t 700t 9.0t 10.0ct
21-5ep SAFMARINE MULANJE 9385 SFMT0938S 2%Sep 1100t 140ct 1600t 170t
28:5ep JPOTUCANA oeas JTUT0063S 300t 18.0ct 2100t 2300 2400t
500t NYKFUTAGO 0608 NFGTO060S 100ct 2500 2800 3000 3100t
SBHIR vuvLl FISUV TOTBU
MOTHER VESSEL PUSAN HONIARA Port Vila Suva Nuku'alofa
sPs 24 davs. 28 davs 33davs 35 davs
ETD Vessel vov wWp ETA ETA
ETD ETA ETA
1-Sep TROPICAL ISLANDER 1318 TPIT0131S 15-Sep 25Sep 29-Sep 4-Oct 6-Oct
8Sep HIGHLAND CHIEF 19175 HCHT19178 25 200t 60ct 1100t 1300t
15:5ep. SOUTH ISLANDER 1325 soImo1328 295ep 90ct 1300t 180ct 200ct
22:5p CORAL CHIEF 19188 ceeT19188 60ct 160ct 2000 25001 2700t
29-Sep ‘CORAL ISLANDER I 1328 CI2T01328 13-Oct 23-Oct 27-0ct 1-Nov 3-Nov.



